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Federal Agency Discounts
2.984Federal National Mtg Assn5202 1,604,000.00 1,373,947.55 09/23/202511/26/2014 1,422,890.7631364DPF7 2,092

1,373,947.551,422,890.761,604,000.001,372,298.04Subtotal and Average 2.984 2,092

Treasury Discounts -Amortizing
2.200U.S. Treasury5107 1,654,000.00 1,471,113.97 11/15/202511/30/2012 1,484,048.19912833LX6 2,145
3.361U.S. Treasury5155 1,805,000.00 1,516,857.21 11/15/202511/27/2013 1,619,532.64912833LX6 2,145
2.455U.S. Treasury5247 1,436,000.00 1,255,599.55 11/15/202511/25/2015 1,288,448.13912833LX6 2,145
2.454U.S. Treasury5326 1,365,000.00 1,191,517.53 11/15/202512/01/2016 1,224,743.52912833LX6 2,145
2.423U.S. Treasury5366 1,290,000.00 1,126,005.15 11/15/202512/01/2017 1,157,449.92912833LX6 2,145
3.050U.S. Treasury5413 1,281,000.00 1,078,237.61 11/15/20252.65711/30/2018 1,149,374.69912833LX6 2,145
1.742U.S. Treasury5445 1,115,000.00 1,008,548.52 11/15/20251.60211/27/2019 1,000,431.52912833LX6 2,145

8,647,879.548,924,028.619,946,000.008,638,801.78Subtotal and Average 2.557 2,145

10,011,099.82 11,550,000.00 2.616 2,13810,346,919.37 10,021,827.09Total and Average
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